
11/11/2025 

DATE 

13/11/2025 

15/11/2025 

18/11/2025 

20/11/2025 

22/11/2025 

24/11/2025 

26/11/2025 

28/11/2025 

01/12/2025 

NOTE i 

MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY, UDAIPUR 

Date : 

PROGRAMME OF M.SCI. ZOOLOGY IVth SEMESTER 

DAY 

(FOR REGULAR | EX-STUDENT STUDENTs ) 

12-10-2025 

THURSDAY 

SATURDAY 

TUESDAY 

REVISED TIME TABLE 

TUESDAY 44201/ZO09013 APPLIED ZOOLOGY & ANIMAL 

THURSDAY 

SATURDAY 

MONDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

FRIDAY 

EXAMINATION - 2025 

MONDAY 

CODE 

T 

44202/ZOo9112 ENTOMOLOGY-IlI (MEDICAL ENTOMOLOGY) 

TIME :- 10:00 AM To 1:00 PM 

44205/ZOO9115 ENTOMOLOGY-IV (INSECT PEST 
MANAGEMENT AND TOXICOLOGY) 

T 

PAPERISUBJECT 

44208/ZOo9118ENTOMOL OGY-V (INSECT ECOLOGY. 
COMMERCIAL AND FORENSIC 
ENTOMOLOGY) 

44209/ZO09119 wILDLIFE BIOLOGY-V (FUNDAMENTALS OF 
ORNITHOLOGY) 

T 

BIOTECHNOLOGY 

44203/ZO09113 WILDLIFE BIOLOGY-l1 (WILDLIFE OF INDIA 
AND RAJASTHAN) 

T 

44204/ZOo9114LIMNOLOGY AND FISHERIES-II (FISHERIES 

T 

44206/Zo09116 WILDLIFE BIOLOGY-IV (WILDLIFE CENSUS 
AND MANAGEMENT) 

T 

MANAGEMENT) 

44207/ZOO9117 LIMNOLOGY AND FISHERIES-IV (FISH AND 
FISHERIES BIOLOGY) 

44210/ZOo9120 LIMNOLOGY AND FISHERIES-V (POST 
HARVEST TECHNOLOGY IN FISHERIES) 

1. No guarantee is given to the candidates regarding the order of question papers. 
2. If there is any complaint against the question papers. The same may be communicated to the university through 
the superintendent within a week's time from the date of examination concerned, failing which no complaínt will be 
entertained by the university. 
3. In case of any holiday is declared on the date of examination, the university will have the right to postpone it to a 
later date 

DY. REGISTRAR 

MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY 
UDAIPUR 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

