

MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY, UDAIPUR

REVISED TIME TABLE

PROGRAMME OF M.SCI. ZOOLOGY IVth SEMESTER EXAMINATION - 2025

(FOR REGULAR | EX-STUDENT STUDENTS)

TIME :- 10:00 AM To 1:00 PM

DATE	DAY	CODE	PAPER/SUBJECT
11/11/2025	TUESDAY	44201/ZOO9013 T	APPLIED ZOOLOGY & ANIMAL BIOTECHNOLOGY
13/11/2025	THURSDAY	44202/ZOO9112 T	ENTOMOLOGY-III (MEDICAL ENTOMOLOGY)
15/11/2025	SATURDAY	44205/ZOO9115 T	ENTOMOLOGY-IV (INSECT PEST MANAGEMENT AND TOXICOLOGY)
18/11/2025	TUESDAY	44208/ZOO9118 T	ENTOMOLOGY-V (INSECT ECOLOGY, COMMERCIAL AND FORENSIC ENTOMOLOGY)
20/11/2025	THURSDAY	44209/ZOO9119 T	WILDLIFE BIOLOGY-V (FUNDAMENTALS OF ORNITHOLOGY)
22/11/2025	SATURDAY	44203/ZOO9113 T	WILDLIFE BIOLOGY-III (WILDLIFE OF INDIA AND RAJASTHAN)
24/11/2025	MONDAY	44204/ZOO9114 T	LIMNOLOGY AND FISHERIES-III (FISHERIES MANAGEMENT)
26/11/2025	WEDNESDAY	44206/ZOO9116 T	WILDLIFE BIOLOGY-IV (WILDLIFE CENSUS AND MANAGEMENT)
28/11/2025	FRIDAY	44207/ZOO9117 T	LIMNOLOGY AND FISHERIES-IV (FISH AND FISHERIES BIOLOGY)
01/12/2025	MONDAY	44210/ZOO9120 T	LIMNOLOGY AND FISHERIES-V (POST- HARVEST TECHNOLOGY IN FISHERIES)

NOTE :-

- 1. No guarantee is given to the candidates regarding the order of question papers.
- 2. If there is any complaint against the question papers. The same may be communicated to the university through the superintendent within a week's time from the date of examination concerned, failing which no complaint will be entertained by the university.
- 3. In case of any holiday is declared on the date of examination, the university will have the right to postpone it to a later date

Date :- 12-10-2025

DY. REGISTRAR
MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY
UDAIPUR

DN